Supelco Park
Bellefonte, PA 16823-0048 USA
Telephone 800-247-6628 • 814-359-3441
Fax 800-447-3044 • 814-359-3044
email: supelco@sial.com
S u p e l c o i s a M e m b e r o f t h e S i g m a - A l d r i c h F a m i l y ,
P r o v i d i n g  C h r o m a t o g r a p h y  P r o d u c t s  f o r  A n a l y s i s  a n d  P u r i f i c a t i o n .

Supelco is a member of the Sigma-Aldrich family. Supelco products are sold through Sigma-Aldrich, Inc.  Sigma-Aldrich warrants that its products conform to the information contained in this and other
Sigma-Aldrich publications.  Purchaser must determine the suitability of the product for a particular use.  Additional terms and conditions may apply. Please see the reverse side of the invoice or packing slip.
Ordering Information:
Packard Zero Air Generators1
One year parts and labor warranty from Packard.
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
Model 1000 (110VAC) 22824
Model 3500 (110VAC) 27625-U
Model 1001 (220VAC) 22830-U
Model 3501 (220VAC) 27626-U
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
Models 1000, 1001 (serial no. up to 407840)
inlet and outlet 22817
Models 1000, 1001 (serial no. above 407840)
inlet and outlet 27629-U
Models 2500, 2501 (serial no. up to 407840)
    inlet 22818-U
outlet 22817
Models 2500, 2501 (serial no. above 407840),
     3500, 3501
    inlet 27627-U
outlet 27629-U
1 CE approved.
Trademark
Swagelok – Crawford Fitting Co.